
GMS ATHLETIC SCHEDULES FOR THE 2021-22 SCHOOL YEAR   
 

(Full Schedule) VOLLEYBALL   
HOME:  5:30 pm start 2 Courts 7A/8B 8A/7B 

 1 court nights 7B 8B 7A 8A 
Tue     Aug 31 
Thur   Sept 2 
Thur   Sept 9 
Sat.     Sept 11 

@ SMC 5pm 
(H) Baxter 5:30 
@ Galena (tri) A team 5pm 
@ Columbus (8th only) A team 9am 

Mon   Sept 13 @ Riverton 5:30pm 
Sat     Sept 18 @ Galena (7th only) A team 9am 
Mon   Sept 20 
Mon   Sept 27 

(H) Galena 5:30 pm 
@ Columbus 5pm 

Mon   Oct 4 
Tues  Oct 5 

(H) Frontenac 5:30 
@ Riverton (tri) 4:30pm 

Thur   Oct 7 @ TBA – League Tourney 
 

 

 FOOTBALL 
(8th grade plays first) 

               (Home games start 5:30) 
Thur    Sept 9 
Thur    Sept 16     

(H) Riverton 8th Galena 7th 5:30 
@ Parsons 5pm  8th 

Tues     Sept 21 
Thur.    Sept 23 
Thur    Sept 30 
Mon    Oct 4 

(H) Frontenac 5:30 7th grade 
@ Baxter 5:30 8th grade 
 @ Galena 6pm A  
(H) Labette County 7th grade 5pm 

Thur     Oct 7 
Mon.    Oct 11 

(H) Columbus 5:30 8th only 
(H) Riverton 4:30 7th grade 

Thur     Oct 14 @ FRONTENAC 8th and 7th 6pm 
Tues     Oct 19 (H) SMC 5:30 8th grade 

followed by 7th grade vs Pitt 
 

 

 
 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 
(H)-represents a HOME game 

Tues     Nov 2 
Thur.    Nov 4 

@ SMC (non-league) 5pm 
(H) Frontenac (non-league) 5:30 

Mon     Nov 8 
Tues   Nov  9    

(H) PCMS (non-league) 5:30 
(H) Columbus 5:30 

Thur   Nov 11 @ FRONTENAC 5:30 
Mon   Nov 15 @ RIVERTON 5:30pm 
Thur   Nov 18 (H) Galena 5:30 
Mon   Nov 22 @ COLUMBUS 4:30 
Tue    Nov 30 @ FT. SCOTT 4:00 
Thur    Dec 2 
Mon.   Dec 6 
Thur    Dec 9 

(H) SMC 5:30 
(H) Parsons 5:30 A games only 
(H) Baxter 5:30 

Sat      Dec 11 WINTER CLASSIC  8th TBA 
Mon   Dec 13 League Tournament @ Girard TBA 
Thur   Dec 16 League Tournament @ Girard TBA 

 
 
 

 
Thur  Nov 4 
Tues Nov 9 

WRESTLING 
    @ Mound City  
    @ Frontenac 5pm 

Thur  Nov 11 @ Ft. Scott 4:30 
Sat    Nov 13 @ Columbus tournament 8am 
Mon   Nov 15 @ Pittsburg 4:30 
Mon   Nov 22 
Tues.  Nov 23    
 
 

@ Chanute 4:00 
@ Parsons 4:30 
 
 

  
 

 
 

BOYS BASKETBALL 
   (H) represents a HOME game 

 All Games at 5:30 unless denoted 
Thurs      Jan 6 @ Pittsburg (non-league) 4:00 
Mon      Jan 10 
Tues      Jan 11 
Mon.     Jan 17 
Tues      Jan 18 

(H) Frontenac (non-league) 5:30 
@ Colgan 5:30 
@ Frontenac 5:30 
(H) Columbus 5:30 

Thur      Jan 20 @ RIVERTON 5:30 
Mon      Jan 24 (H) Galena 5:30 
Tue       Jan 25 @ FT. SCOTT 4:00 
Thur      Jan 27 @ Columbus 4:00 
Mon      Jan 31 
Thur.     Feb 3  

(H) Baxter 5:30 
(H) SMC 5:30 

Sat         Feb 5 
Mon      Feb 7 
Thur      Feb 10    

@ WINTER CLASSIC 8th grade (TBA) 
League Tournament @ Baxter 
League Tournament @ Baxter  
 

  
  

 
 TRACK 
Tue  Apr 5 GMS Quad 3:30pm 
Thu Apr 7 
Tue Apr 12          

@ Riverton 1:00pm 
@ Iola 9:30am 

Tue Apr 12 @ Pittsburg 3:30pm 
Thu Apr 14 
Mon Apr 18 

GMS Invitational 1:00pm 
@ Columbus 1:00pm 

Mon Apr 18 @ Chanute 3:30 
Thu Apr 21 @ Frontenac  2:00pm  
Tue Apr 26 @ Columbus CCCJL League 2:00pm 
  

 


